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
hednwm ft>uthwoofl hoine  
but thn "Rlvlrra" mndel with 
  4th b-droom addltnin. which 
mnani. vouml 1400 » ) ft of 
aiwloua I I v I n K B-auiltul 
wool wall/wall c.irpnlinir in 
Hvinc room, hall and 7 tx-il- 
rooma. Loll of «hull«r>. 
drapei. wlrrd for 230. adding 
Klnu doorn. H, hat hi. A nil!

BIG 
Gl Loan

Lahte 171.700 OI loan on thlt 
 pai'lotu I-bnlronm home In 
Kelller Knoll. rori-od air 
heal, built-in. 1% bailu. fir  
pliii-e. wall wall carp, l nml 
draoei. H'e gut everything 
. . . Ptymenla of $150 yt 
mo. Include* IAXM. Fit 1-3&5.

Frances
REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421

1,1 1 l,,ith. ;-, ai HU- 
ili-i-i> lot uatlo. hard­ 
floore. ami n flue loca­ 
hat U loinenlont lo 

IIK. m-hoolx, nml fref-

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9

Vacant 
$395 Down
Not loo ni.inv l,,,rn,-» like I III* 
arouiul l.nig.- j.hedioom mid 
den double detm'heil garage. 
,',0*130 feni-Hd lot Patmenu

FA 6-2770
Renters Dream 
$395 DOWN

buy thin lovely :i bedroom. 
.Hlucco IIOIHH heliiK ofl.-i-.-il 
IhlM week only »t IhU low-U'READ'Y"R'.3ALTY

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

KANl-KH RKRNAHO. I'A « O»7» 
LAKRT PUIWKE TA »-3IMRUJA Mi-iniMi'i.1 an-nw

IHHIMIOO Sol,I - 1.1"! with I'*

G.I. NO DOWN
Provincial beauty wil'i 3-brd- 
room ilmke roof. 2 ballu. 
W/W c a r p   t   throughout.

HOME
FR 0-4545

it N»or Lincoln School
batli »lep-*aver kitchen Ser'v- 
Ice porch, fireplace. Carpet- 
e.l Uuveb lmidi»capcd. l.-iu.,l 
yurd, patio. Top locution. A*k 
(or an Illuitrated brochur* on

LISTINGS WANTED 
KAMIYA MAMIYA REALTY 
FA n-llb'l UA 3-0361

WALTERIA 
3 Bedroom

Onlv UK WO for Uil> 3-b<-d- 
mom home, on * corner lot. 
with il.-taclied double garatfe. 
llai c.iyerml patio very larg« 
«-rvli-e purch. water aofli-nxr 
Cliwe to Cren.hnw mid JOI 
 hopping Will not la*l. 

Kit 1-3515

4 & FAMILY 
Plus Den

Tei. lhal'a rlKhl-a 4 and Jen 
or ruinpUM room. Lo.m«d n<-ar 
Wi»( lliKh Bullt-lim. 1% 
butlia. fon-otl air hntt. wall/ 
wall i-arm-ia throuchout. A«k- 

JSU.ioo
KR 1-3(138

4 UNITS 
Fixer Upper

Onlv 117.WMI foi 
room unit*, i 
iirnr Rimilnn

lime 4 1 Iwd- 
WUniington 

ark. Owner 
B»t<. Submit

VIEW 
Custom Built

Terrific ocean vlrw home. 
with |i.».l. in Hollywood Riv­ 
iera. linpoiiliiv r.irni-r location 
on thin Ur*o 2 * dm. 2 (In-- 
plar.-ii. bullt-liu. pool area u
 lirltrriMl. al*o hfaiitlful cov­ 
ered patio. ThU llonie luu 
uuallly throuKh -tn.l through 
AnktiiK KU.don Kit » 8222.

JUST LISTED 
Near South High

unlr I*J »60 tor thli apacloiu 
3-bndruoin home with flre- 
pliice. i-atlnit area In klUhen. 
very dull-able location doe* 
to  Impolitic anil »chooli. 
Price Incluilr* Intercom, alao
 .Drlnkli-r. in hack yard W»-
l«r aoftener ami ilHhmaater.

Kit 8-H3J:

4 BEDROOM 
2100 Sq. Ft.

Drenni home for nei-utlr* 
llyinc. 1 Korgpoui balht. built 
In nook In kltrhen color co- 
ordlnnted appliance^. large 
prlTuto rear dmi with fantan- 
tlc white nu-k firrplace. and 
adtolnliiK nnmter bedroom and 
bath M-al for 2 f ami I lei. Try
14000 downKR

FR 1-3535 FR 8-9222

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

(Next U Poat Office)

3 AND RUMPUS ROOM
Be.t W.,-,1 Toli.ini-u Imation. 
Huge I,mil.-,I io,k tiit-pluce. 
beuutiful wood I'u.elmn -li,|- 
IliK Kla»« doom to ihuffl* 
board court, carpetn, drape*. 
8 Hied bath* Priced low at 
IM.500 for uulck tale. Owner

5143 CAILF MAYOR

(At Paelfu Caul Uichwty)

EXECUTIVE TYPE
J br.lrooin llou.,' I5OJ «q ft. 
Bntullful. omriil Tarrmiu* 
location Hu.ivxj uu-lud«* »,.p. 
arau- iniuni? unit on nioner- 
tv. Call

NICK DRALE
PA 8-1311 or DA 4-4088


